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Women / 3 / Middle A
Session: 2B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Juliet Schmeltzer3007
Accel

9.525 9.150 9.6259.400 37.700
3 3 2 1 1 

1 

Elisabeth Mendoza3038
Byers Roseville

9.350 9.225 9.0759.325 36.975
5 1 3 5 2 

2 

Cassidy Kelly3055
Tricks Granite Bay

8.900 9.025 9.3009.500 36.725
12 5 1 3 3 

3 

Katelyn Prock3006
Accel

9.400 9.175 9.1508.625 36.350
4 2 10T 4 4 

4 

Grace Campbell3044
Flip 2 It

9.575 8.725 9.0008.950 36.250
1 8 6 7 5T

5T

Natasha Lardy3056
Tricks Granite Bay

9.150 8.900 9.0509.150 36.250
8 6T 5 6 5T

5T

Julianna Barber3032
Byers Roseville

9.550 8.475 9.4008.750 36.175
2 10T 9 2 7 

7 

Lilly Garcia3054
Tricks Granite Bay

8.925 8.900 8.8759.250 35.950
11 6T 4 8 8 

8 

Naia Germain3002
Accel

9.100 9.050 8.8258.900 35.875
9 4 8 9T 9 

9 

Madeleine Stout3041
Byers Roseville

9.200 8.500 8.6508.925 35.275
7 9 7 12 10 

10 

Maddie Knight3027
Auburn

9.050 8.475 8.5758.400 34.500
10 10T 14 13 11 

11 

Claire Traub3049
Flip 2 It

8.725 8.200 8.8258.500 34.250
15 13 12 9T 12 

12 

Keira Bradley3023
Auburn

8.800 8.100 8.1008.450 33.450
14 14 13 15 13 

13 

Hadley Casagrande3052
Tricks Granite Bay

8.875 7.225 8.6758.625 33.400
13 15 10T 11 14 

14 

Ava Everett3025
Auburn

9.250 6.900 8.4257.600 32.175
6 16 16 14 15 

15 

Alyssa Ortiz3029
Auburn

8.650 8.350 7.0757.750 31.825
16 12 15 16 16 

16 
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